41T: 0844 847 5100   F: 0844 847 5101
FL
O
O
DL
IG
HT
IN
G
/
ST
RE
ET
 L
IG
HT
IN
G
SOLENT
Solutions Floodlight
• Die cast aluminium construction.
• Ultra slim design.
• Adjustable PIR.
• PIR available in 10, 20, 30 and 50w.
• Stirrup mounted.
Code	 Watts	 Delivered lumens	 Lumens per Watt	 L (mm)	 L inc PIR (mm)	 W (mm)	 D (mm)	 Weight (kg)
SFLED10W/5K	 10	 832	 84	 117	 172	 135	 37	 0.5
SFLED20W/5K	 20	 1710	 82	 153	 207	 170	 40	 0.8
SFLED30W/5K	 30	 2844	 90	 207	 250	 235	 49	 1.4
SFLED50W/5K	 50	 4577	 87	 247	 281	 281	 55	 2.2
SFLED100W/5K	 100	 8753	 92	 406	 -	 330	 65	 3.0
SFLED150W/5K	 150	 12776	 82	 408	 -	 440	 75	 5.0
SFLED200W/5K	 200	 16276	 85	 408	 -	 440	 75	 5.0
Optional Features (add suffix to order code)
/PIR: Passive infrared sensor available in 10, 20, 30 and 50w
A range of installation columns and brackets are available as per page 47.
Please contact our sales team for further information.
Designed & manufactured to comply with EN 60598 and are CE certified.
5200K
COOL WHITE
3 YEAR*
WARRANTY
IP65
IK08
CRI
>80
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC220 - 240V
LOW ENERGY
L
L
D
D
W
W
5200K
COOL WHITE
3 YEAR*
WARRANTY
IP65
IK08
CRI
>80
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC220 - 240V
LOW ENERGY
L
L
D
D
W
W
Including PIR
10w PIR
20w Non PIR
150w